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The place from Arlington offers 92 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.7.
Courthouse Kabob, located in Arlington, VA, is a renowned Middle Eastern restaurant that prides itself on its
exceptional cuisine, earning an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 11:59 PM,
this inviting eatery encourages patrons to reserve their tables in advance by calling (703) 294-9999 to avoid
disappointment. Whether you're dining in or enjoying a meal at home, Courthouse Kabob offers convenient
delivery through Uber Eats and DoorDash. Catering to various dietary preferences, the restaurant features a
selection of halal options and a kid-friendly menu. Explore the flavors of the Middle East at Courthouse Kabob,
and don’t forget to share your dining experience with others by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Sandwiches

GYRO SANDWICH

Salad

GREEN SALAD

A La Carte

EGGPLANT STEW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CHICKPEAS

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER

Starters

FALAFEL PLATTER

Indian
NAAN

$11.0

$14.0

$13.0

$1.8

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

SPINACH STEW

Wrap

SHAWARMA WRAP $11.0

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA $6.0

Bad Az Gheza Desserts

FIRNEE $4.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Tea
GREEN TEA

Cold Beverages

AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)

Non-Vegetarian

CHICKEN KABOB WRAP $11.0

Grilled Skewers

FALAFEL SKEWER $7.0

Charcoal Grilled Meat
Platters

LAMB CHOPS PLATTER $23.0



Courthouse Kabob Menu

Kabobs Platter

SALMON KABOB PLATTER $17.0

Mediterranean Wraps

BEEF KABOB WRAP $11.0
Getting Started
COMBO PLATTER FOR 2 $31.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $6.0
Sides

TURSHEE "PICKLED VEGGIES $6.0
Wraps & Bagels

SALMON WRAP $12.0

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $6.0

Main Course Platter

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER $14.0

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Sauces

TZATZIKI SAUCE
TZATZIKI

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
TIRAMISU

Kids Menu

KIDS CHICKEN KOFTA
KIDS BEEF KOFTA

Platters

LAMB CURRY PLATTER
CHICKEN CURRY PLATTER
VEGGIE KABOB PLATTER

Beverages

120Z CANNED DRINK

200Z MASH SPARKLING FRUIT
DRINK

16.50Z BOTTLED WATER

Kabob Platters

CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER
BEEF KABOB PLATTER
LAMB KABOB PLATTER

Uncategorized
CHICKEN KOFTA PLATTER
BEEF KOFTA PLATTER
POTATO STEW

$4.0

$4.0
$4.0

$11.0
$11.0

$14.0
$13.0
$12.0

$1.5
$3.0

$1.5

$15.0
$16.0
$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
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Ingredients Used
MINT

VEGETABLES

BEEF

CUCUMBER

Popular Items

— ‘ AFGHAN BOLANI $6.0
CHICKEN AND BEEF
KOFTA COMBO $14.0
PLATTER
COMBO PLATTER FOR 1 $16.0
KIDS CHICKEN KABOB $11.0
BEEF KOFTA SKEWER $5.0
Kabob
TILAPIA FISH KABOB PLATTER $14.0
QUABLI PALAW PLATTER $17.0
COMBO PLATTER FOR 4 $57.0
COMBO PLATTER FOR 3 $44.0
SPICY CHAPLI KABOB PLATTER $16.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
LAMB
BREAD
SALAD

SOUP

CHICKEN

Wraps

CHICKEN KOFTA WRAP
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

TILAPIA WRAP

BEEF KOFTA WRAP

LAMB KABOB WRAP

Side Dishes

BEEF KABOB SKEWER
VEGGIE KABOB SKEWER
QUABLI TOPPING

RICE

CHICKEN KABOB SKEWER
LAMB KABOB SKEWER

Skewers

CHICKEN KOFTA SKEWER
SALMON KABOB SKEWER
TILAPIA KABOB SKEWER
CHAPLIE SKEWER

LAMB SHANK SKEWER
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SKEWER
GYRO SKEWER

LAMB CHOP SKEWER

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$7.0
$2.0
$5.0
$9.0
$11.0

$5.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$9.0
$8.0
$20.0
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Courthouse Kabob

2045 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00-22:10
Tuesday 10:00-22:10
Wednesday 10:00-22:10
Thursday 10:00-22:10
Friday 10:00-22:40
Saturday 10:00-22:40
Sunday 10:00-22:10

Made with Menu
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