Courthouse Kabol





Courthouse Kabob Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2045 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, United States +17032949999 - http://www.courthousekabob.com









The place from Arlington offers **92** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$11.7. Courthouse Kabob, located in Arlington, VA, is a renowned Middle Eastern restaurant that prides itself on its exceptional cuisine, earning an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 11:59 PM, this inviting eatery encourages patrons to reserve their tables in advance by calling (703) 294-9999 to avoid disappointment. Whether you're dining in or enjoying a meal at home, Courthouse Kabob offers convenient delivery through Uber Eats and DoorDash. Catering to various dietary preferences, the restaurant features a selection of halal options and a kid-friendly menu. Explore the flavors of the Middle East at Courthouse Kabob, and don't forget to share your dining experience with others by leaving a review!.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pizza Main Course

PIZZA TEXAS

Vegetarian Wrap

CAULIFLOWER SHAWARMA WRAP \$11.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

SPINACH STEW

Sandwiches Asian Specialties

GYRO SANDWICH \$11.0 SAMOSA \$6.0

Salad Bad Az Gheza Desserts

GREEN SALAD FIRNEE \$4.0

A La Carte Hot Drinks

EGGPLANT STEW TEA

Starters & Salads Tea

FRENCH FRIES GREEN TEA

Vegetarian Dishes Cold Beverages

CHICKPEAS AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)

Specialties Non-Vegetarian

GYRO PLATTER \$14.0 CHICKEN KABOB WRAP \$11.0

Starters Grilled Skewers

FALAFEL PLATTER \$13.0 FALAFEL SKEWER \$7.0

Indian Charcoal Grilled Meat

NAAN \$1.8 Platters

LAMB CHOPS PLATTER \$23.0

11/2		32	M
			7
•	LA		1
-	N/S		
	a	E.	

Kabobs Platter		Sauces	
SALMON KABOB PLATTER	\$17.0	TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$4.0
		TZATZIKI	
Mediterranean Wraps	}	_	
BEEF KABOB WRAP	\$11.0	Dessert	
0.44: 044		RICE PUDDING	\$4.0
Getting Started		TIRAMISU	\$4.0
COMBO PLATTER FOR 2	\$31.0	Kids Menu	
Condiments And Saud	200		
		KIDS CHICKEN KOFTA	\$11.0
HUMMUS	\$6.0	KIDS BEEF KOFTA	\$11.0
Sides		Platters	
TURSHEE "PICKLED VEGGIES	\$6.0	LAMB CURRY PLATTER	\$14.0
\\\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		CHICKEN CURRY PLATTER	\$13.0
Wraps & Bagels		VEGGIE KABOB PLATTER	\$12.0
SALMON WRAP	\$12.0	_	
Mixed Chesialties		Beverages	
Mixed Specialties		120Z CANNED DRINK	\$1.5
BAKLAVA	\$6.0	200Z MASH SPARKLING FRUIT DRINK	\$3.0
Main Course Platter		16.50Z BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$14.0	Kabob Platters	
Soups		CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER	\$15.0
LENTIL SOUP		BEEF KABOB PLATTER	\$16.0
LENTIL SOUP		LAMB KABOB PLATTER	\$16.0
Chicken		Uncategorized	
GRILLED CHICKEN		CHICKEN KOFTA PLATTER	\$14.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA		BEEF KOFTA PLATTER	\$14.0
		POTATO STEW	



Ingredients Used		CHICKEN	
MINT		7.47	
VEGETABLES		Wraps	
BEEF		CHICKEN KOFTA WRAP	\$11.0
CUCUMBER		CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP	\$11.0
		FALAFEL WRAP	\$11.0
Popular Items		TILAPIA WRAP	\$11.0
AFGHAN BOLANI	\$6.0	BEEF KOFTA WRAP	\$11.0
CHICKEN AND BEEF KOFTA COMBO PLATTER	\$14.0	LAMB KABOB WRAP	\$11.0
COMBO PLATTER FOR 1	\$16.0	Side Dishes	
KIDS CHICKEN KABOB	\$16.0 \$11.0	BEEF KABOB SKEWER	\$11.0
BEEF KOFTA SKEWER	\$11.0 \$5.0	VEGGIE KABOB SKEWER	\$7.0
BEEF ROFIA SKEWER	Ф Э.U	QUABLI TOPPING	\$2.0
Kabob		RICE	\$5.0
TILAPIA FISH KABOB PLATTER	\$14.0	CHICKEN KABOB SKEWER	\$9.0
QUABLI PALAW PLATTER	\$17.0	LAMB KABOB SKEWER	\$11.0
COMBO PLATTER FOR 4	\$57.0	Skewers	
COMBO PLATTER FOR 3	\$44.0		
SPICY CHAPLI KABOB PLATTER	\$16.0	CHICKEN KOFTA SKEWER	\$5.0
		SALMON KABOB SKEWER	\$12.0
These Types Of Dishes		TILAPIA KABOB SKEWER	\$11.0
Are Being Served		CHAPLIE SKEWER	\$11.0
LAMB		LAMB SHANK SKEWER	\$12.0
BREAD		CHICKEN SHAWARMA SKEWER	\$9.0
SALAD		GYRO SKEWER	\$8.0
SOUP		LAMB CHOP SKEWER	\$20.0



Courthouse Kabob

2045 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-22:10 Tuesday 10:00-22:10 Wednesday 10:00-22:10 Thursday 10:00-22:10 Friday 10:00-22:40 Saturday 10:00-22:10

Made with Menu

